CX8050 https://www.beckhoff.com/cx8050
Technical changes reserved
As of 08.12.2022
| Site 1 of 3
Product status: Regular delivery
The CX8050 is a controller with a CANopen master interface. Apart from functioning as a CANopen master, it can also be used
to support CAN-Layer-2 communication. Alternatively K-bus or E-bus terminals can be series-connected; the CX8050
automatically detects which system is connected during the start-up phase. The control system is programmed via the

Class I, Division 2, Groups A, B, C, D
Class I, Zone 2, AEx ec IIC T4 Gc
Ordering information
Ordering information
CX8050 CANopen Embedded PC, master
Options
Options
CX1900-0123 1 GB microSD card, instead of 512 MB microSD card
CX1900-0125 2 GB microSD card, instead of 512 MB microSD card
CX1900-0127 4 GB microSD card, instead of 512 MB microSD card
CX1900-0129 8 GB microSD card, instead of 512 MB microSD card
CX8050 https://www.beckhoff.com/cx8050
Technical changes reserved
As of 08.12.2022
| Site 3 of 3
Accessories
Accessories
CX1900-0122 512 MB microSD card
CX1900-0124 1 GB microSD card
CX1900-0126 2 GB microSD card
CX1900-0128 4 GB microSD card
CX1900-0130 8 GB microSD card